
MTW Apartments   304-669-5571
Mountaineer Court   304-598-2560 mountaineercourt.com
Mountaineer Place   304-906-4173 mountaineerplace.com
Mountain Valley Apartments   304-599-6827 liveatmountainvalley.com
Old Colony   304-291-2123
Ondo Rentals   304-599-8329 ondorentals.com
Park Properties, LLC   304-296-8943
Pearand Corporation   304-292-7171
Perilli Apartments   304-296-7476 perilliapartments.com
Pierpont Place   304-598-0092 pierpont-place.com
Pineview Apartments   304-599-0850 alleghenydevelopment.com
Pinnacle Heights Apartments   304-692-6694
Pinnacle Property Management   304-376-2730
Prete Rentals   304-599-4407 preterental.com
PRU Rentals, Inc.   304-291-2103  pru-morgantownrentals.com
Rachel Rentals   304-599-1306
Ralph Pell   304-288-8510
RD Rentals   304-599-1358
RE/MAX Property Management   304-292-3900
Richwood Properties   304-291-2616 richwoodproperties.com
Rice Rentals   304-598-7368 ricerentals.com
The Ridge   304-599-8949 ridgewv.com
Rystan Place   304-319-0830 rystanplace.com
Scott Properties   304-296-7400 scottpropertiesllc.com
Seldar Properties   304-599-2300    seldarproperties.org
Smith Rentals LLC   304-322-1112   smithrentalsllc.com
South East Court   304-598-9002    southeastcourt.com
Stadium Court   304-594-9295
Street’s Apartments   304-599-3640
Tera LLC   304-296-8943 rentalswv.com
Terrace Heights Apartments   304-292-8888
Timberline Apartments   304-599-1225   vanguardrealty.com
UClub Sunnyside   304-759-8311 uclubsunnyside.com
University Commons Riverside   540-974-7371  ucrhoa.com
University Hill Apartments   304-282-7872
University Student Apartment Mgmt  304-241-4449
The Villas at Bon Vista   304-599-1884 morgantownapartments.com
West Greene Townhomes   304-599-1157
West Run Apartments   304-599-1907   westrunapartments.com
Whipkey Apartments   304-594-2728
Wilkins Rentals   304-292-5714
WinCor Properties, LLC   304-292-0400   wincorproperties.com
Windwood Place   304-599-3165 windwood-homes.com
Woodburn Rentals   304-216-1650 woodburnrentals.com
Wubbie/Downtown Apartments   304-322-0046 motownapts.com

These landlords may have pet-friendly 
units available. Keep in mind that 
these landlords may have specific 
restrictions (for example, the pet 
must weigh less than 35 pounds) and 
will likely charge a nonrefundable pet 
deposit.

These landlords may offer nine or 
six-month leases. Before signing any 
lease, make sure the duration of the 
lease term fits the semester schedule.

304 Properties    304-685-3092 304properties.com  
A D Rentals   304-322-1533
Aerostar Apartments    304-598-3300      
Apollo Rentals   304-685-3048
Ashworth Landing    304-290-4834
B & D Rentals   304-376-7272
Barnette Rentals   304-545-5587
Barrington North Apartments   304-599-6376 morgantownapartments.com  
Barrister Heights     abcontractingwv.com
Beech View Place   888-439-1512  aplaceatthebeech.com
Bel-Cross Properties   304-296-7930 belcross.com
Bent Tree Court/Avalon   304-296-3606 benttreecourt.com
Big Blue Apartment   304-685-3146 bigblueapt.com
Blue Sky Realty    304-292-7990
Bon Vista   304-599-1880 morgantownapartments.com
Bossio Rentals   304-292-7233 bossioent.com
Brunswick Apartments    304-291-2787 cormorantco.com
The Cabanas   304-599-1998 thecabanas.net
Campus Evolution Villages    304-599-8200   cevillages.com
Campus View Apartments   304-599-4376 campusview.net
Cedarstone/Fountainview   304-599-4959 wvurent.com
Chateau Royale Apartments   304-599-7474 chateauroyaleapartments.com
Chess Townhomes   304-494-2400 chesstownhomes.com
Chestnut Hill/Colonial Park   304-599-8333 goldcrestproperties.com
Clear View Rentals   304-319-0830 clearview-rentals.com
Collins Ferry Court   304-692-7086 halfknights.com
Copper Beech Townhomes   304-292-7970 cbeech.com/morgantown.htm
Corrigan Enterprises   304-615-6071 morgantownapts.com
Crown Jewel Condos   304-296-9669 crownjewelcondos.com
C & S Rentals   304-216-2150
The Dayton/View At the Park   304-284-0122  phoenixgroupwv.com
Domain at Town Centre   304-598-0700   DomainMorgantown.com
Eldred Apartments   304-282-5543
Forest Hills Apartments   304-599-1998 foresthillsapts.net
Fourth Street/Morgan Pointe     wiserdevelopment.com
Fountainview   304-599-4959
Georgetown Apartments   304-599-2031 georgetownapartmentsmorgantown.com 
Gilmore Street Apartments   304-767-0765
Giuliani Properties   304-288-3308 giuliani-properties.com
Graycliff Townhomes   304-225-7777   grayclifftownhomes.com
Green Properties   304-216-3402
Harless Center at Central Place   304-292-4061
Hartman Rentals   304-291-2729   hartmanrentals.net
Highland House Properties   304-296-3919
HTM/Double G Properties   304-685-1138   htmproperties.com
Hymark Properties   304-319-1243  hymarkproperties.com
Inglewood Square   304-692-6549
Kelly Rentals   304-291-5100 kellyrentalwv.com
Kingdom Properties   304-292-9600 kingdomrentals.com
Lewis Landing Townhomes   304-225-7777 lewislandingtownhomes.com
The Lofts   304-598-0001 theloftsonline.com
Mel Friend Apartments   304-296-7121 friendrentals.com
Metro Property Management   304-413-0900 metropropertymgmt.net
MJM Rentals, LLC   304-376-2730 mjmrentals.com

College Park    304-293-5840 collegepark.wvu.edu  
University Park   304-293-7275 universitypark.wvu.edu
University Place    304-293-2253 uplace.wvu.edu      
Vandalia Apartments   304-293-0543 vandaliaapartments.wvu.edu

The following listing is for informational purposes only. The WVU Off-Campus 
Housing Office does not endorse or inspect rental properties.
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Apartment Ratings   apartmentratings.com
Better Business Bureau  cantonbbb.org
Morgantown Housing Code  morgantownwv.gov
Mountain Line Schedule  busride.org
Roommate Matching  roommates.com
Smoke-Free Initiative  wvsmokefreehousing.com
WV State Attorney General  wvago.us
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Off-Campus Housing Resources

Downstream Strategies  downstreamstrategies.com

Energy Consumption/Air Quality Issues
Mon Power   firstenergycorp.com
Allied Waste Services  disposal.com
Comcast Cable/Internet  comcast.com
Dominion Hope Gas  dom.com
Morgantown Utility Board  mub.org
Frontier    frontier.com

Utility Company Information

Apartments.com   apartments.com
Apartment Guide   apartmentguide.com
Cribspot    cribspot.com
Daily Athenaeum Classifieds  thedaonline.com
Dominion Post Classifieds  thedpost.com
Morgantown Apt Guide  morgantownapartmentguide.com
Morgantown Rents   morgantownrents.com
My Apartment Map   myapartmentmap.com
Rent College Pads   rentcollegepads.com 
Rental Guide Apartments   rentalguidemorgantown.com
Trulia    trulia.com/for_rent/Morgantown,WV

Apartment Search Sites


